CYSTIC FIBROSIS BENEFIT BASS TOURNAMENT ENTRIES 2019

BOAT
NUMBER

39
29
19
30
40
21
35
127

90

112
147
68

75

73

18
111
108
151
46

47

130
24
44
23
122
49
57
102
69

17
124
99
51
126
118
65
72

CAPTAIN'S
NAME
LAST NAME, FIRST

ABRAMS, KEITH
ACORD, DAVID

ADKERSON, DONALD

ALEXANDER, MIKE
ANDERSON, TREY
BAUER, BILL
BERRY, NATHAN
BLANKE, DAVID
BLEEKER, CHAD
BODE, LARRY
BOREN, GREG
BOUNCE, JOSEPH
BOWERS, TIM
BOYD, MARTY
BRADLEY, LUCAS
BREWER, JASON
BROWN, DAN
BURTCHETT, RICKY
BURTRUM, ROBERT
CARTER, ALLEN
CARTER, CALEB
COCHRAN, MATTEW
COOK, DARREL
COOPER, DANNY
COOPER, JEFF
COPELAND, JAMES
CURTIS, STEVE
DAVIS, LARRY
DAVIS, RODNEY
DAWSON, BOB
DAWSON, PAUL
DAY, TRAMOND
DELARGY, KEVIN
DIXON, RON
DOBBS, RICHARD
DOCKINS, JOE
EASLEY, KIPP
EBERLE, KEVIN
ETHRIDGE, HUGH
FITE, CLIFF

FITE, DASVID
FLOWERS, TIM
FOLEY, KENNETH

PARTNER'S
NAME
LAST NAME, FIRST

ABRAMS, TAYLOR
ACORD, JACOB
ARMAGOST, RON
ALEXANDER, DAXTON
POWERS, ELI

BRAWLEY, CORY
BLANKE, DAVID JR

DRUMRIGHT, DONALD

HUNTER, BOB
HEARD, TIM
STUDNAR, JARED
BOWERS, JARVIS
MARTIN, TOM

SMALL, DOUG
MCFARLAND, PHILLIP

DEWITT, CURTIS
BEACH, JOE
DAWSON, BOBBY
BISE, COLTON
COOPER, DON
DOTY, STEVE
JENNINGS, STEVEN
CREECY, JEFF

DAVIS, KEVIN
MATLOCK, MIKE
JANSEN, JOE
THOMAS, NATHAN
DELARGY, LOGAN

BENNETT, GALE
MAGUFFY, MARVIN
WILLIAMS, JOHN
WEBERS, BRYAN
ETHRIDGE, TOM
FITE, CJ

FITE, CHRIS
FLOWERS, ETHAN
SMITH, DUSTIN



10
15
50
37
134

135
92
83
97
129
110
145
109
120
38
141
54
131
63
95
22
74
41
125
78
137
133
77
116
115
93
27
31
55
148
101
86
136
104
28
140
66
53
119
88
13
16

FOX, MAX

FRENCH, DEWAYNE
FRENCH, JAY
GANNON, JIM
GARNER, ROGER
GARRINGER, BRAD
GILBERT, DEVEN
GLUECK, RAY

FOX, LISA

JANDREAU, LEE
ROAM, DENNIS
GARNER, TAYLOR
JAMES, DONNIE
HURST, DUSTIN
PADGETT, BRIAN

GOODRICH, NATHANIEGOODRICH, NORMAN

GOWER, MARK
HAND, RUSSELL
HARDCASTLE, JAY
HELMS, LYNDALL
HICKS, JOE
HOSPORD, CHRIS
HUGHES, DARIN
HUNTER, JASON
JAEGER, MIKE
JOHNSON, AARON
JOHNSON, BILL
JOHNSON, BYRON
JOHNSON, WACO
JOLLIFF, MARK
JOYCE, TYLER
KEARBY, LANCE
KESSELL, THOMAS
KING, DARREN
KINSEY, VON
KOEHN, TY

KRUG, BRIAN
KRUGER, DANIEL
LACKEY, TROY
LAIR, JERRY

LANE MIKE
LAWSON, KILEY
MADISETTE, ZANE
MARTIN, PAUL
MCKECHAN, MARK
MOSS, ALVIN
PARKER, PATRIC
PARKON, DON
PATRICK, TROY
POE, BILL
PORTER, HENRY
POWELL, KEVIN
RACINE, ROGER
RAMSEY, JEFF
RENSHAW, COREY
RICKETTS, KEITH

GOWER, ANTHONY
RATHBUN, DEVON
HARDCASTLE, DUSTY
MCLEAN, JOSHUA

ROOF, WHITNEY
LILES, DANIEL
STILTZ, BERNARD
COURTNEY, BARTON
JOHNSON, MARK
JOHNSON, VICKIE
JOHNSON, JASON

RUSSELL, CODY
JOYCE, BRANDON
PREWITT, KARA
KESSELL, NANCY
KING, CAMERON
GANNON, DILLON
PRUETT, RONNIE
REUSCHER, AJ
CLARKE, ALLEN
DAVIS, BILL
HONEYCUTT, CHAS
BRYD, MARK

IVES, LES

MODISETT, HAROLD
MARTIN, BRAD
REGAN, BILLIE
MOSS, NATHAN
DUNN, MICHAEL
SHOCKEY, RODNEY
PATRICK, BILL
WARNER, SAMANTHA
KASINGER, JIMMIE
POWELL, STACEY
BAIRD, MICHAEL
LEDBETTER, RICK
MEDLEY, CHRISTOPHER
ARBAUGH, SHELVEY



89
143
144
80

34
71
33
26
79
142
103
117
48
107
43
87
84
128
82
98
45
58
81
56
12
62
64
85
25
114
36
14
59
123
70
121
106
96
76
67
138
60
100
94
105
32
11
52

RICKETTS, SHAWN
RIPKO, DAVID
RIPKO, DUSTY
ROBBINS, NICKEY
ROBERTS, JAMIE
ROBERTSON, JAMES
ROLES, DUSTY
ROSS, JOHN
RUSSELL, JASON
RUSSELL, MIKE
SCHMESKI, RICK
SCHUHKNECHT, WILL
SCHWER, STEVE
SCOLL, LARRY
SEIBERT, MITCHELL
SHEPPARD, TOBY
SIMCO, STANLEY
SMITH, CALEB
SMITH, CRAIG
SMITH, RANDY
SMITH, WILL
SOPKO, MICHAEL
STALLCUP, CHAD
STANLEY, LARRY
STEVENS, ROGER
STEWART, RANDY
STILL, MATT
STRONG, JOE

CASEYT,TYLER

RIPKO, DREW

RIPKO, TANNER
ROBBINS, RANDY
OVERSTREET, DOUG
STOOPS, ROGER
ROLES, KYLE

ROSS, DALTON
WARREN, TERRY
MOSLEY, CHRIS
SCHMESKI, BRETT
SCHUHKNECHT, JOHN
KAWELASKE, BOB
BREWER, DAN
SMITH, GARY
SHEPPARD, JACINDA

WEAVER, DUSTIN
CALDWELL, ADAM
SMITH, ROBERT
SMITH, TIM
HAYDEN, JOSH
SOMPLE, ERIC
REARDON, TERRY
RACKLEY, AARON
EBERLE, SHAWN
RISLEY, STAN
DICKSON, MERV

STROSNIDER, ROGER SMITH, CLINT

SULLIVAN, RANDY

BARNES, GARY

SWAN, FRANKLIN LEE JACKSON, SCOTT
SWEARENGIN, SHAWNMERRIFIELD, CASEY

TREAT, LOU
TULLOS, NOAH
UMFLEET, CHAD
VINCENT, JIM
WAGNER, HEATH
WALKER, RANDY
WALLACE, RON
WALLACE, TAYULOR
WARNER, DYLAN

HUDSON, BRANDON
TULLOS, JOEL
MARTIN, BROOKE
BUSBY, ALBERT
WAGNER, LARRY
WORLEY, JAKE
WALLACE, JIMMY
ROBERTS, KOBBY
POE, TREVOR

WEATHERFORD, MICHLAYNE, WILLIAM

WEBB, BRUCE
WELDON, JEFF
WELLS, TERRY JR
WHITESIDE, ROBERT
WILLIAMS, IRA
WILSON, MITCH
WOLF, GAYLUND

WEBB, JEREMY
BROOKS, MICHAEL
FOX, RON

FINLEY, BRUCE
BURNELL, MICHAEL
MILLER, BRADLEY
WOLF, JASON



113
91

139
42

150
149
146
132

WOLF, HAL KING, SCOTT
WOODLEY, CLARK RYAN, JUSTIBN
WRIGHT, CHRIS MARLER, JONATHON
YARBER, LAYNE BIRDSONG, BOB
YARBROUGH, DEVIN YARBROUGH, CRAIG
YARBROUGH, JUSTIN PRESLEY, KYLE
ZACNY, JAMES ZACNY, JAMES
ZEIGLER, RANDY MOSER, TONY
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